433 434
Straight
Core Pins
1MR    (1 character) D or P Q W
0.60～  0.79 0.4 0.2
0.80～  0.99 0.6 0.3
1.00～  1.29 0.8 0.4
1.30～  1.49 1.0 0.5

NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.396
V Available when H≧2
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering
on the head
How to order X P.396
V Available when H≧2
t
GS
L GB
GVC
Gas vent machining
GS・GB＝1mm increments
V �2≦GS≦10    GS＋2≦GB≦30
L－GB≧10
V Available when D or P≧2.00
How to order X P.396
EC
±
0.
02
EC
Engraving depth alteration
EC0.1 Engraving depth is changed from 0.05 W 0.1
EC0.2 Engraving depth is changed from 0.05 W 0.2
V �Refer to
X the following table for shaft diameter
selection range and character size (Q×P).
Alteration details X P.395
■Shaft diameter (D) selection type
H Part Number   L
0.01mm increments
Characters for engraving
(Round Gothic type)
U/Price
Type D 1～4
  3
CPH1MR
CPX1MR
0.6
10.00～100.00
	 0	 1	 2	 3	 4
	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9
	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E
	 F	 G	 H	 I	 J
	 K	 L	 M	 N	 O
	 P	 Q	 R	 S	 T
	 U	 V	 W	 X	 Y
	 Z
 0.7
0.8  0.9
1
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
   4
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9
2
  5 2.5
  6 3
  7 3.5
10.00～120.00
4
  8
4.5  5
10.00～120.00
CPH1MR only
10.00～150.00
5.5    9 6
10 6.5  7
11 8
15 10
V Refer to the following notes (on Shaft Diameter P Designation Type).
■Shaft diameter (P) designation 0.01mm increments type
H Part Number   0.01mm increments Characters for engraving
(Round Gothic type)
U/Price